

Altstoffübernahmestelle Teichl



10.04.2026	08:00 – 16:00	07.08.2026	08:00 – 16:00
08.05.2026	08:00 – 16:00	04.09.2026	08:00 – 16:00
12.06.2026	08:00 – 16:00	02.10.2026	08:00 – 16:00
03.07.2026	08:00 – 16:00	06.11.2026	08:00 – 16:00

Problemstoffsammlung Parkplatz Lagerhaus Metnitz

10.04.2026 08:00 – 14:00 | 02.10.2026 08:00 – 14:00

Tarife

Sperrmüll / m ³	€ 20,00	Problemstoffe	kostenlos
Bauschutt / m ³	€ 50,00	Alteisen	kostenlos
Altöl	kostenlos	Elektrogeräte	kostenlos

